
EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS U17 - GREECE Thessaloniki  20/06/2024 

 

 
 

NAME DOB NATION BW SNATCH C&J TOTAL SINCLAIR 

GALVAO PEREIRA Andrada 29.08.2008 BEL 58.9 75 90 165 225.61 

 

 

NATIONAL RECORDS DOB CAT BW CAT SNATCH C&J RESULT 

NO RECORDS       

 

LFPH RECORDS DOB CAT BW CAT SNATCH C&J RESULT 

NO RECORDS       

  



 

2024 European Youth Championships 
THESSALONIKI - GRE   15.06.2024 - 23.06.2024 

 
YOUTH WOMEN 59 kg  SNATCH  

 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1 170 DADERKO Alina 07.08.2007 UKR A 78 80 80 80 

2 99 HALYNSKAYA Volha 22.06.2007 AIN A 77 79 79 79 
3 33 SZCZEPANIAK Julia 15.03.2008 POL A 73 76 78 78 

4 169 NYGAARD Jacqueline 12.05.2007 GER A 73 77 80 77 

5 91 GALVAO PEREIRA Andrada 29.08.2008 BEL A 72 75 77 75 

6 200 DAVIS Phoebe 13.02.2008 GBR A 72 74 75 75 

7 111 HEIDEMANN Gina Katrin 07.06.2007 GER A 71 74 74 74 

8 82 BUTACU Ionela Madalina 11.01.2007 ROU A 73 77 78 73 

9 72 RELJAC Chiara 13.06.2008 CRO A 67 70 73 73 

10 166 PETTIT Annabelle 14.06.2008 GBR B 67 70 72 70 

11 20 KANTOROVA Laura 09.03.2008 CZE B 62 66 70 70 

12 138 DIMITRIOU Maria Evangelia 19.10.2007 GRE A 70 74 75 70 

13 77 MURATOV Leyla 06.04.2008 DEN B 65 65 68 68 
14 135 SARGSYAN Natalya 13.01.2009 ARM A 68 72 73 68 

15 171 MAISTRENKO Sofiia 04.10.2007 UKR A 63 63 66 66 

16 213 GATT Aaliyah 23.03.2008 MLT B 58 58 58 58 

17 222 GEORGANTI Kleio 16.03.2007 GRE B 40 43 45 45 

 
YOUTH WOMEN 59 kg  C&J  

 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP 1 2 3 RESULT 

1 99 HALYNSKAYA Volha 22.06.2007 AIN A 97 101 103 103 

2 169 NYGAARD Jacqueline 12.05.2007 GER A 93 97 100 100 
3 170 DADERKO Alina 07.08.2007 UKR A 95 97 101 97 

4 33 SZCZEPANIAK Julia 15.03.2008 POL A 88 92 95 95 

5 82 BUTACU Ionela Madalina 11.01.2007 ROU A 93 93 96 93 

6 72 RELJAC Chiara 13.06.2008 CRO A 87 91 92 92 

7 138 DIMITRIOU Maria Evangelia 19.10.2007 GRE A 85 90 91 91 

8 91 GALVAO PEREIRA Andrada 29.08.2008 BEL A 90 94 94 90 

9 166 PETTIT Annabelle 14.06.2008 GBR B 87 87 90 87 

10 111 HEIDEMANN Gina Katrin 07.06.2007 GER A 87 91 91 87 

11 135 SARGSYAN Natalya 13.01.2009 ARM A 87 90 90 87 

12 171 MAISTRENKO Sofiia 04.10.2007 UKR A 80 84 87 84 

13 20 KANTOROVA Laura 09.03.2008 CZE B 78 82 86 82 
14 200 DAVIS Phoebe 13.02.2008 GBR A 81 84 84 81 

15 213 GATT Aaliyah 23.03.2008 MLT B 77 77 80 80 

16 77 MURATOV Leyla 06.04.2008 DEN B 75 78 80 80 

17 222 GEORGANTI Kleio 16.03.2007 GRE B 50 55 60 55 

 
WOMEN 59 kg  TOTAL YOUTH 

 

 
RANK LOT NAME DOB NATION GROUP SNATCH C&J RESULT 

1 99 HALYNSKAYA Volha 22.06.2007 AIN A 79 103 182 

2 170 DADERKO Alina 07.08.2007 UKR A 80 97 177 
3 169 NYGAARD Jacqueline 12.05.2007 GER A 77 100 177 

4 33 SZCZEPANIAK Julia 15.03.2008 POL A 78 95 173 

5 82 BUTACU Ionela Madalina 11.01.2007 ROU A 73 93 166 

6 91 GALVAO PEREIRA Andrada 29.08.2008 BEL A 75 90 165 

7 72 RELJAC Chiara 13.06.2008 CRO A 73 92 165 

8 111 HEIDEMANN Gina Katrin 07.06.2007 GER A 74 87 161 

9 138 DIMITRIOU Maria Evangelia 19.10.2007 GRE A 70 91 161 

10 166 PETTIT Annabelle 14.06.2008 GBR B 70 87 157 

11 200 DAVIS Phoebe 13.02.2008 GBR A 75 81 156 

12 135 SARGSYAN Natalya 13.01.2009 ARM A 68 87 155 

13 20 KANTOROVA Laura 09.03.2008 CZE B 70 82 152 
14 171 MAISTRENKO Sofiia 04.10.2007 UKR A 66 84 150 

15 77 MURATOV Leyla 06.04.2008 DEN B 68 80 148 

16 213 GATT Aaliyah 23.03.2008 MLT B 58 80 138 

17 222 GEORGANTI Kleio 16.03.2007 GRE B 45 55 100 

 


